2019 Summer Schedule
Mount Rainier Pool

Effective July 1, 2019

mount rainier pool I

Class

Class Dates

Current Student
Registration

New Student
Registration

Tuesday, Thursday Evenings,

July 9th-August

Tuesday, June 18

Thursday, June 20

Mornings, 9:30am-Noon

4:30-7pm 1*

Saturday Mornings, 7:00- June 29 — August | Saturday, June 22 Tuesday, June 25
11:00am Jrkx

NEW-Monday-Thursday July 8-18* Saturday, June 22 Tuesday, June 25

Tuesday, Thursday Evenings, 4:

30-7pm

Class Dates

Current Student Registration

New Student Registration

July 9th-August 1*

Tuesday, June 18

Thursday, June 20

August 20-September 12**

Tuesday, July 30

Thursday, August 1

Saturday Mornings, 7:00-11:00am

Class Dates

Current Student Registration

New Student Registration

June 29 — August 3***

Saturday, June 22

Tuesday, June 25

August 24-October 12**

Saturday, August 3

Tuesday, August 6

Monday - Thursday Mornings, 9:30am-Noon

Class Dates

Current Student Registration

New Student Registration

July 8-18*

Saturday, June 22

Tuesday, June 25

July 22-August 1

Tuesday, July 16

Thursday, July 18

August 19-29**

Tuesday, July 30

Thursday, August 1

*There will be no Tuesday/Thursday lessons until July 9. Due to last week of school and Fourth

of July week.

**Mount Rainier Pool will be closed August 10-18 for Maintenance and Deep Cleaning.
***Special 6-week session due to August 10-18 Closure. Only charged for six-week session.
Pricing is S48 for residents/$58.50 for non-residents for Pre and Learn-to-Swim levels and
$35.25 for residents/$45 for non-residents for Parent and Child classes.

For more information, please call Lauryne Bartlett, Aquatics Coordinator at (206) 824-4722 or
email her at lauryne.bartlett@desmoinespool.org.




